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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session
7.35 Dominion Weather Forecast8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster W.
H. Craven)
9.15 The Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ Requests
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 The Rise«Stevens Programme

)
2.30 Variety from Our Head Office
Circulating Library
3. 0 Glenda4.0 Music from the Ballet: La Boutique
Fantasque
.30 The Latest Releases
4.45 Far Horizons: Java, Garden of theEast
6. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Taibot)
5.45 Pilgrim Fathers in New England

(BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Concert Orchestras
The Sankey SingersMusic by Antonini (VOA)
Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)Crime Is Our Business (BBC)
Educating Archie (BBC)
Pianist: Eileen Joyce
Music at Nine: Radio Theatre Show, |

featuring the Auckland Studio Orchestraconducted by Oswald Cheesman
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Selection
10. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON :

980 ke 306 m.
7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Religion for Monday Morning8.15 Junior Request Session
9.15 Uncle Tom's Children’s Choir
9.45 The World of Sport (WallieIngram) )

0. 0 American Favourites (VOA)10.16 Orchestral Music
10.30 Services’ Session (Colin McKay)11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
ay Far Horizons: Siam, Garden of the
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6.30 Children’s Programme: Jennings at |Schoo! (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)6.30 dan Peerce
6.45 Pianists of the Concert World

:
Music by Antonini (WOA)
Ray’s a Laugh BBCLuck of the Vails (BBC)
Educating Archie (BBC)
Reserved
Glenda
ZB Book Review
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

7.30 a.m. Junior.Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday :

|
§. O Uncle Tom and his Children’s
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the
Bandsman (Lloyd Thorne)
10.15 Treasury of Music
11.45. Sports interview (The Toff)
12. 0 Listeners’ Recuests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
5. 0 Far Horizons with Bryan O’Brien:
Java, Garden of the East
5.15 American Favourites: Fred War-
ing and his Pennsylvanians (VOA)
5.30 For the Children: Jennings at
School (Part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 London Studio Melodies
6.30 Studio Presentation
7. 0 Music by Antonini (VOA)
7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
7.45 The Hidden Motive (BBC)8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
9. 0 Glenda
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Sunday Meditation
10 Close down

AZB a?!
7.30 a.m. Sacred Half Hour
8. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Reserved

10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half an
hour of Band Music (Flugel) )

10.30 Melody Box
11. 0 Snorts Digest, with the Saturday |Afternoon Sports Roundup
11.45 Orchestral Favourites
12, 0 Your Favourite Choice

)

2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee: The latest
material from Overseas4.0 Fred Wearing and his Pennsyl-
vanians (VOA)
4.30 Children’s Choir (Studio)5. 0 Diggers’ Show
5.30 Jennings at School (BBC) (firstbroadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
6.30 Far Horizons: Siam, Garden of the
East
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Music by Antonini (VOA)7.15 Ray’s aLaugh (BBC)
7.45 The Luck of the Vails (BBC)(first broadcast)
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
8.45 Reserved :

9. 0 Glenda
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.45 At Close of Day10. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 mm.

8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Sportsview9.15 Chorus Time
9.30 Bandstand
10. O Ballads of Yesteryear
10.15 Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra10.30 Far Horizons: India, Garden of the
10.45 Light Pianists41. 0 Music from Stage and Screen

11.15 Music by Brahms: Symphony No, 4in E Minor, Op. 98, played by the LucerneFestival Orchestra conducted by Pati
| Kletzki'12. O Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Eye Witness Account of Cricket, Aus-tralia v. Yorkshire
2. 0 The Heritage of Britain: Britain atWork (BBC)
.30 Presenting Rise Stevens (VOA)2.45 Recent Releases
3.30 Reserved ,4.30 Stars of Variety .
5. 0 Featuring the Hammond Organ5.15 Irish Interlude
5.30 For the Children: King Arthur

(BBC)
:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 Wendy McDonald (piano)Fantasia in C Minor ;Rondo in D Mozart
; (Studio)
)

6.30 Captain Cain (NZBS) (first broad.
cast)7.6 Music by Antonini (VOA)
7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC) (first broadet)
7.45 The Hidden Motive (BBC) ¢8.15 Recent Releases from England
8.45 The Companions of Song9. 0 Glenda
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Reverie"- Devotional Service: Arohdeacon H,. L. Kenney, of the Anglican Church —

(Studio)/

| 10. 0 Close down

CRICKET
Reviews of play in the match Australia v.
Yorkshire will be broadcast by Commercial
Stations following the Dominion Weather
Forecasts at 7.35 a.m. and 12.30 p.m.

y

DOUG LAURENSON (right) greets IAN WATKINS, who has succeeded him as 1ZB's
Presentation Officer. Mr. Watkins came to 1ZB from Palmerston North, where he was
Senior Announcer. Recently Ian Watkins was sent on a three months' tour of the Korean
theatre of war and spent over a month with forward units recording messages from the
troops as well as collecting interviews, talks and documentaries. Doug Laurenson has been

appointed Announcer in Charge at 1YA
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Colgate
CalorophyllToothpaste
DESTROYS BAD BREATH
Colgate Chlorophyll Toothpaste in most cases acts quickly,
actsthoroughly,andthepurifyingactionlastsforhours. That'3
why more and more people are changing to new Colgate
ChlorophyllToothpastefora fresh,sweetmouth.
For" realhelpagainstbad breath, common gum disorders
tooth decay brush teeth right after eating: Use Colgate
ChlorophyllToothpasteandmake sureyougetthefullbenefitofaChlorophyllToothpaste with this newexclusiveColgate
Formula.
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